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Department of
Mental Health

Facility

Operational Beds
Beds Out of Operation
Census as of 8/31/22
Forensic Admissions

Discharges

Discharge Ready but requires hospital level care for safety

pending specialized placement.
In Active Treatment

* Indicates a number 1-10 suppressed for privacy protection

Admissions from Acute Inpatient Transfer Waitlist
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Census Age of Individual
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Adult

664

664
95
114

67

664

Adolescent

30
0
23
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23

65+ 9%
19-65 88%
<19 3%

~,Black Non-Hispanic 22%

_White Hispanic 10%

Other/Unknown 7%
Black Hispanic 3%
sian 4%

~ Native American 1%
sssssmmmm— TWO Or more races 2%



